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Grid Spot PIC No.

1 1 41
2 2 66
3 1 55
4 1 79
5 1 93
6 2 24
7 2 38
8 3 31
9 4 70
10 3 92
11 5 15
12 2 299
13 6 91
14 7 302
15 8 82
16

17 1 848
18 1 19
19 2 22
20 2 274
21 3 8
22 3 538
23 4 618
24 4 475
25 5 53
26 6 123
27 5 126
28 6 331
29 DQ 363
30 DQ 6
31 DQ 909
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Name

Vincent Allegretta
Lawrence Lepurage

Paul Plemenos
Jake Namer

Todd Honczarenko

AJ Hartman
Doug Winston
Dan Carlson
Albert Watson
John Gatzemeyer
Thom Baulisch
Joseph Lattanzi
Jeff Shaw

Eric Fuehrer
John Pattman

Jeffrey Segal
Luiz Serva
Hugh Stewart
Michal Kuna
Frank Ferrara
Rob Mclnerney
Jeffrey Bennett
Ariel Jurmann
Robert Goldlust
Eyal Adler
Elliot Menschik

Michael Gershanok

David Shields
Meir Rigen
Foad Razavi

NASA NE Grid.xls
Sun Thunder Race Grid
Unofficial Results

Text Changes to 917.596.3354

Class

Super Unlimited
Super Unlimited
Super Touring 2
Super Touring 3
American Iron
American Iron
Super Touring 2
American Iron
American Iron
Super Touring 2
American Iron
Super Touring 3
American Iron
American Iron
American Iron

GTS4
GTS3
GTS3
GTS4
GTS3
GTS4
GTS4
GTS3
GTS3
GTS3
GTS4
GTS4
GTS3
GTS3
GTS3

Best Tm

01:07.829
01:09.053
01:09.556
01:10.775
01:11.772
01:12.151
01:12.613
01:12.661
01:13.210
01:13.246
01:13.270
01:14.454
01:14.551
01:15.380
01:16.747

01:11.024
01:11.139
01:12.037
01:12.040
01:12.189
01:12.433
01:13.442
01:13.553
01:14.483
01:14.789
01:17.482
01:22.072
01:14.567
01:15.412
01:16.182

Timing Scoring Directors: Mike Torricelli Ryan Stone
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